
Number of Questions : 25
Number of Questions to be attempted : 25
Section Marks : 100
Display Number Panel : Yes
Group All Questions : Yes
Mark As Answered Required? : Yes
Sub-Section Number : 1
Sub-Section Id : 405036733
Question Shuffling Allowed : Yes
  
Question Number : 26 Question Id : 40503610581 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Display Question Number : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

40503638566. 

40503638567. 

40503638568. 

40503638569. 

  
Question Number : 26 Question Id : 40503610581 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Display Question Number : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option Orientation : Vertical



Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

40503638566. 

40503638567. 

40503638568. 

40503638569. 

  
Question Number : 27 Question Id : 40503610582 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Display Question Number : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1



Options :

40503638570. 

40503638571. 

40503638572. 

40503638573. 

  
Question Number : 27 Question Id : 40503610582 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Display Question Number : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1



Options :

40503638570. 

40503638571. 

40503638572. 

40503638573. 

  
Question Number : 28 Question Id : 40503610583 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Display Question Number : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

40503638574. 



40503638575. 

40503638576. 

40503638577. 

  
Question Number : 28 Question Id : 40503610583 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Display Question Number : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

40503638574. 

40503638575. 

40503638576. 

40503638577. 

  
Question Number : 29 Question Id : 40503610584 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Display Question Number : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :



40503638578. 

40503638579. 

40503638580. 

40503638581. 

  
Question Number : 29 Question Id : 40503610584 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Display Question Number : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

40503638578. 

40503638579. 

40503638580. 

40503638581. 

  
Question Number : 30 Question Id : 40503610585 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Display Question Number : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1



Options :

40503638582. 

40503638583. 

40503638584. 

40503638585. 

  
Question Number : 30 Question Id : 40503610585 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Display Question Number : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1



Options :

40503638582. 

40503638583. 

40503638584. 

40503638585. 

  
Question Number : 31 Question Id : 40503610586 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Display Question Number : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option Orientation : Vertical



Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

40503638586. 

40503638587. 

40503638588. 

40503638589. 

  
Question Number : 31 Question Id : 40503610586 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Display Question Number : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1



Options :

40503638586. 

40503638587. 

40503638588. 

40503638589. 

  
Question Number : 32 Question Id : 40503610587 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Display Question Number : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1



Options :

40503638590. 

40503638591. 

40503638592. 

40503638593. 

  
Question Number : 32 Question Id : 40503610587 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Display Question Number : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

40503638590. 

40503638591. 

40503638592. 

40503638593. 



  
Question Number : 33 Question Id : 40503610588 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Display Question Number : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

40503638594. 

40503638595. 

40503638596. 

40503638597. 

  
Question Number : 33 Question Id : 40503610588 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Display Question Number : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

40503638594. 



40503638595. 

40503638596. 

40503638597. 

  
Question Number : 34 Question Id : 40503610589 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Display Question Number : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

40503638598. 

40503638599. 

40503638600. 

40503638601. 

  
Question Number : 34 Question Id : 40503610589 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Display Question Number : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

40503638598. 



40503638599. 

40503638600. 

40503638601. 

  
Question Number : 35 Question Id : 40503610590 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Display Question Number : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

40503638602. 

40503638603. 

40503638604. 

40503638605. 

  
Question Number : 35 Question Id : 40503610590 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Display Question Number : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1



Options :

40503638602. 

40503638603. 

40503638604. 

40503638605. 

  
Question Number : 36 Question Id : 40503610591 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Display Question Number : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1



Options :

40503638606. 

40503638607. 

40503638608. 

40503638609. 

  
Question Number : 36 Question Id : 40503610591 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Display Question Number : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1



Options :

40503638606. 

40503638607. 

40503638608. 

40503638609. 

  
Question Number : 37 Question Id : 40503610592 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Display Question Number : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1



Options :

40503638610. 

40503638611. 

40503638612. 

40503638613. 

  
Question Number : 37 Question Id : 40503610592 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Display Question Number : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

40503638610. 

40503638611. 



40503638612. 

40503638613. 

  
Question Number : 38 Question Id : 40503610593 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Display Question Number : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

40503638614. 

40503638615. 

40503638616. 

40503638617. 

  
Question Number : 38 Question Id : 40503610593 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Display Question Number : Yes Is



Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

40503638614. 

40503638615. 

40503638616. 

40503638617. 

  
Question Number : 39 Question Id : 40503610594 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Display Question Number : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :



40503638618. 

40503638619. 

40503638620. 

40503638621. 

  
Question Number : 39 Question Id : 40503610594 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Display Question Number : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

40503638618. 

40503638619. 



40503638620. 

40503638621. 

  
Question Number : 40 Question Id : 40503610595 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Display Question Number : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

40503638622. 

40503638623. 

40503638624. 



40503638625. 

  
Question Number : 40 Question Id : 40503610595 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Display Question Number : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

40503638622. 

40503638623. 

40503638624. 

40503638625. 

  
Question Number : 41 Question Id : 40503610596 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Display Question Number : Yes Is



Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

40503638626. 

40503638627. 

40503638628. 

40503638629. 

  
Question Number : 41 Question Id : 40503610596 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Display Question Number : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option Orientation : Vertical



Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

40503638626. 

40503638627. 

40503638628. 

40503638629. 

  
Question Number : 42 Question Id : 40503610597 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Display Question Number : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1



Options :

40503638630. 

40503638631. 

40503638632. 

40503638633. 

  
Question Number : 42 Question Id : 40503610597 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Display Question Number : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1



Options :

40503638630. 

40503638631. 

40503638632. 

40503638633. 

  
Question Number : 43 Question Id : 40503610598 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Display Question Number : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1



Options :

40503638634. 

40503638635. 

40503638636. 

40503638637. 

  
Question Number : 43 Question Id : 40503610598 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Display Question Number : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1



Options :

40503638634. 

40503638635. 

40503638636. 

40503638637. 

  
Question Number : 44 Question Id : 40503610599 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Display Question Number : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option Orientation : Vertical



Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

40503638638. 

40503638639. 

40503638640. 

40503638641. 

  
Question Number : 44 Question Id : 40503610599 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Display Question Number : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :



40503638638. 

40503638639. 

40503638640. 

40503638641. 

  
Question Number : 45 Question Id : 40503610600 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Display Question Number : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1



Options :

40503638642. 

40503638643. 

40503638644. 

40503638645. 

  
Question Number : 45 Question Id : 40503610600 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Display Question Number : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No Single Line Question Option : No Option Orientation : Vertical
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1



Options :

40503638642. 

40503638643. 

40503638644. 

40503638645. 

Sub-Section Number : 2
Sub-Section Id : 405036734
Question Shuffling Allowed : Yes
  
Question Number : 46 Question Id : 40503610601 Question Type : SA Display Question Number : Yes
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 0



Response Type : Numeric
Evaluation Required For SA : Yes
Show Word Count : Yes
Answers Type : Range
Text Areas : PlainText
Possible Answers :
5 to 5.002
  
Question Number : 46 Question Id : 40503610601 Question Type : SA Display Question Number : Yes
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 0

Response Type : Numeric
Evaluation Required For SA : Yes
Show Word Count : Yes
Answers Type : Range
Text Areas : PlainText
Possible Answers :
5 to 5.002
  
Question Number : 47 Question Id : 40503610602 Question Type : SA Display Question Number : Yes



Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 0

Response Type : Numeric
Evaluation Required For SA : Yes
Show Word Count : Yes
Answers Type : Range
Text Areas : PlainText
Possible Answers :
5 to 5.002
  
Question Number : 47 Question Id : 40503610602 Question Type : SA Display Question Number : Yes
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 0

Response Type : Numeric
Evaluation Required For SA : Yes
Show Word Count : Yes



Answers Type : Range
Text Areas : PlainText
Possible Answers :
5 to 5.002
  
Question Number : 48 Question Id : 40503610603 Question Type : SA Display Question Number : Yes
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 0

Response Type : Numeric
Evaluation Required For SA : Yes
Show Word Count : Yes
Answers Type : Range
Text Areas : PlainText
Possible Answers :
5 to 5.002
  
Question Number : 48 Question Id : 40503610603 Question Type : SA Display Question Number : Yes
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 0



Response Type : Numeric
Evaluation Required For SA : Yes
Show Word Count : Yes
Answers Type : Range
Text Areas : PlainText
Possible Answers :
5 to 5.002
  
Question Number : 49 Question Id : 40503610604 Question Type : SA Display Question Number : Yes
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 0

Response Type : Numeric
Evaluation Required For SA : Yes
Show Word Count : Yes
Answers Type : Range
Text Areas : PlainText



Possible Answers :
5 to 5.002
  
Question Number : 49 Question Id : 40503610604 Question Type : SA Display Question Number : Yes
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 0

Response Type : Numeric
Evaluation Required For SA : Yes
Show Word Count : Yes
Answers Type : Range
Text Areas : PlainText
Possible Answers :
5 to 5.002
  
Question Number : 50 Question Id : 40503610605 Question Type : SA Display Question Number : Yes
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 0

Response Type : Numeric
Evaluation Required For SA : Yes



Show Word Count : Yes
Answers Type : Range
Text Areas : PlainText
Possible Answers :
5 to 5.002
  
Question Number : 50 Question Id : 40503610605 Question Type : SA Display Question Number : Yes
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 0

Response Type : Numeric
Evaluation Required For SA : Yes
Show Word Count : Yes
Answers Type : Range
Text Areas : PlainText
Possible Answers :
5 to 5.002
  
  

Mathematics
Section Id : 405036384
Section Number : 3
Section type : Online
Mandatory or Optional : Mandatory
Number of Questions : 25




